Rough Terrain Pallet TrucksRough Terrain Pallet TrucksRough Terrain Pallet TrucksRough Terrain Pallet Trucks
CAPACITY
(kg)
LOAD CENTRE
(mm)
FORK LENGTH
(mm)
WIDTH OVER
FORKS (mm)
MAX PALLET
SIZE (mm)
OVERALL
WIDTH (mm)
STRADDLE
GAP (mm)
500 400 620 170 - 570 700 x 800 990 740 TNV500
500 400 1100 220 - 560 800 x 1200 1090 850 TNV500-EURO
500 400 1100 220 - 560 1000 x 1200 1290 1050 TNV500-GKN
500 400 620 170 - 570 800 x 800 990 850 TNV500T
1200 500 800 340 - 650 1000 x 1200 1730 1300 TNV1200
1500 600 890 160 - 560 1200 x 1200 1640 1270 TNV1500S
Optional Height Adjustable Forks for TNV1500S TNV1500/S-AF
Optional Removable Tow Bar for TNV1500S TNV1500/S-TB
Lowered height: 40mm, Raised height: 210 / 270 (TNV500 only)
TNV1200